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STRAIGHT VERSION PAIR FLIPPED VERSION
MPO LC/PC MPO LC/PC
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STRAIGHT VERSION PAIR FLIPPED VERSION
| NOTES PART NUMBER TYPE PART NUMBER TYPE
0—1920033—1 SM 0—1920033—2 SM
| -  LossEs 0—1920033—3 MM50 0—1920033—4 MM50 -
— 0—1920033—5 | MM62.5 0—1920033—6 | MM62.5
| FOR MM :  CASSETTE LOSS < 1,2 dB MEASURED AGAINST REF. CONN. AT 1300 nm U— 19200557 | OMJ 0-1920055-6 | OMJ
(50/125) ACC. IEC 61300—3—4, CPR 16~16,5 dB
RETURN LOSS = 20 dB, MEASURED AGAINST REF. CONN. AT 1300 nm 3
(@)
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| : FOR MM : CASSETTE LOSS < 1,2 dB MEASURED AGAINST REF. CONN. AT 1300 nm =
(62,5/125)  ACC. IEC 61300—3—4, CPR 21~22 dB :
| RETURN LOSS = 20 dB, MEASURED AGAINST REF. CONN. AT 1300 nm
FOR OMS3: CASSETTE LOSS < 1,2 dB MEASURED AGAINST REF. CONN. AT 1300 nm
ACC. IEC 61300—3—4, CPR 16~16,5 dB
RETURN LOSS = 30 dB, MEASURED AGAINST REF. CONN. AT 1300 nm
|— FOR SM : CASSETTE LOSS < 1,0 dB MEASURED AGAINST REF. CONN. AT 1310 nm 1 =0AC INFO LABEL 5
RETURN LOSS = 35 dB, MEASURED AGAINST REF. CONN. AT 1310 nm 5 “0AC LABEL 5
| % WARRANTY VOID IF SEAL IS BROKEN > T FOAC WARRANTS LABEL 4
LABEL INFORMATION: 3 SCREW 2
| - MANUPAC TURERNAME 2 | MPO COUPLING BUSH 2
- MANUFACTURER "PART NUMBER T | FOAC CONNECTOR MODULE BLACK 1
— SERIAL NUMBER Qty Description ltem
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| The i e 2xMPO — 24xLC/PC
2 PLC + -
@ 3 PLC + - APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC + - SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES + - _
MATERIAL . FINISH ] WEIGHT B A2 00779 @,:, 1920033 —
CUSTOMER DRAWING SAENTS I 1 % A

AMP 3307-7 REV 31MAR2000

.



